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Christianstads skyttesällskap 

 



Klass HJA - 60 Skott 
1 LÖFVANDER Axel. Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb  99.1 102.5 105.5 101.7 102.5 101.4 612.7 
2 SANDMARK Albin Christianstads Skyttesällskap  98.6 102.1 101.8 102.3 102.4  99.5 606.7 
3 SANDMARK Albin. Christianstads Skyttesällskap 100.3 101.9 101.3  98.5 100.2  97.3 599.5 
4 BENGTSSON Jonathan. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 101.5 101.3  99.0  98.8  98.0  98.0 596.6 
5 BENGTSSON Jonathan I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 102.7  95.5  99.0 101.2  97.2 100.1 595.7 
6 LÖFVANDER Axel Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0  

Klass HJB - 60 Skott 
1 SALOMONSSON Anton Össjö Skytteförening 105.0 100.8 105.5 103.7 104.5 101.7 621.2 
2 SALOMONSSON Anton. Össjö Skytteförening 103.2 103.8 102.0 104.7 104.2 102.4 620.3 

Klass HJC - 60 Skott 
1 LÖFVANDER Oscar Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 103.6 103.9 104.4 100.6 101.8 100.6 614.9 
2 LÖFVANDER Oscar. Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 101.2  99.9  99.5 103.5 103.5  99.7 607.3 
3 JOHANSSON Jonathan. Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb  99.3  96.2 100.4 100.3  92.2  94.8 583.2 
4 JOHANSSON Jonathan Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb  93.9 101.4  94.7  95.7  96.1  92.0 573.8 

Klass DJB - 60 Skott 
1 NOR-WOLL Pernille Kisen (Nor) 105.7 105.0 105.5 105.1 106.0 105.6 632.9 
2 NOR-WOLL Pernille. Kisen (Nor) 105.0 104.5 104.5 105.5 105.5 105.9 630.9 

Klass DJC - 60 Skott 
1 SANDMARK Amanda Christianstads Skyttesällskap 101.2 101.2 102.7 100.9  96.8  98.4 601.2 
2 SANDMARK Amanda. Christianstads Skyttesällskap  96.1 102.1  99.3  96.0  91.8  95.9 581.2 

Klass Herr - 60 Skott 
1 JOHANSSON Jesper Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 103.7 104.2 104.2 104.4 101.9 104.6 623.0 
2 JOHANSSON Jesper. Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 103.6 104.2  97.3 100.5 104.2 105.4 615.2 
3 JANSEN Magnus. Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap  99.0  99.9  99.8  99.5  99.8 100.5 598.5 
4 JANSEN Magnus Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap  98.2 100.4 100.7  98.5  98.1  97.0 592.9 
5 LÖFVANDER Fredrik Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb  94.6  98.1  98.8  94.3  96.7  98.1 580.6 
6 VADEBO Johny Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap  92.4  94.9  95.5  96.4  95.8  96.4 571.4 
7 VADEBO Johny. Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap  94.6  95.8  92.0  93.3  92.5  94.9 563.1 

Klass Dam - 60 Skott 
1 JARLEFORS Emelie Ka 2 Skytteförening 104.1 100.9 100.4 102.0 103.5 101.5 612.4 
2 JARLEFORS Emelie. Ka 2 Skytteförening 103.5 100.4 103.5  99.5 100.3 102.0 609.2 
3 WIDEN PALM Gunilla Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap 101.6 100.4 100.4 100.7  99.6  97.4 600.1 
4 WIDEN PALM Gunilla. Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap  99.8  96.3 101.5  99.4  99.0  97.2 593.2 

 

 
 

Herr 
1 JOHANSSON Jesper Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 103.7 104.2 104.2 104.4 101.9 104.6 623.0 
2 SALOMONSSON Anton Össjö Skytteförening 105.0 100.8 105.5 103.7 104.5 101.7 621.2 
3 SALOMONSSON Anton. Össjö Skytteförening 103.2 103.8 102.0 104.7 104.2 102.4 620.3 
4 JOHANSSON Jesper. Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 103.6 104.2  97.3 100.5 104.2 105.4 615.2 
5 LÖFVANDER Oscar Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 103.6 103.9 104.4 100.6 101.8 100.6 614.9 
6 LÖFVANDER Axel. Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb  99.1 102.5 105.5 101.7 102.5 101.4 612.7 
7 LÖFVANDER Oscar. Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 101.2  99.9  99.5 103.5 103.5  99.7 607.3 
8 SANDMARK Albin Christianstads Skyttesällskap  98.6 102.1 101.8 102.3 102.4  99.5 606.7 
9 SANDMARK Albin. Christianstads Skyttesällskap 100.3 101.9 101.3  98.5 100.2  97.3 599.5 
10 JANSEN Magnus. Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap  99.0  99.9  99.8  99.5  99.8 100.5 598.5 
11 BENGTSSON Jonathan. I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 101.5 101.3  99.0  98.8  98.0  98.0 596.6 
12 BENGTSSON Jonathan I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 102.7  95.5  99.0 101.2  97.2 100.1 595.7 
13 JANSEN Magnus Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap  98.2 100.4 100.7  98.5  98.1  97.0 592.9 
14 JOHANSSON Jonathan. Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb  99.3  96.2 100.4 100.3  92.2  94.8 583.2 
15 LÖFVANDER Fredrik Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb  94.6  98.1  98.8  94.3  96.7  98.1 580.6 
16 JOHANSSON Jonathan Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb  93.9 101.4  94.7  95.7  96.1  92.0 573.8 
17 VADEBO Johny Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap  92.4  94.9  95.5  96.4  95.8  96.4 571.4 
18 VADEBO Johny. Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap  94.6  95.8  92.0  93.3  92.5  94.9 563.1 
19 LÖFVANDER Axel Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0  

Dam 
1 NOR-WOLL Pernille Kisen (Nor) 105.7 105.0 105.5 105.1 106.0 105.6 632.9 
2 NOR-WOLL Pernille. Kisen (Nor) 105.0 104.5 104.5 105.5 105.5 105.9 630.9 
3 JARLEFORS Emelie Ka 2 Skytteförening 104.1 100.9 100.4 102.0 103.5 101.5 612.4 
4 JARLEFORS Emelie. Ka 2 Skytteförening 103.5 100.4 103.5  99.5 100.3 102.0 609.2 
5 SANDMARK Amanda Christianstads Skyttesällskap 101.2 101.2 102.7 100.9  96.8  98.4 601.2 
6 WIDEN PALM Gunilla Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap 101.6 100.4 100.4 100.7  99.6  97.4 600.1 
7 WIDEN PALM Gunilla. Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap  99.8  96.3 101.5  99.4  99.0  97.2 593.2 
8 SANDMARK Amanda. Christianstads Skyttesällskap  96.1 102.1  99.3  96.0  91.8  95.9 581.2 

 

 

 


